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Data sheet

The GN shelf insert  - ideal for use in combination with GN containers to prevent food 

from sitting in its own juices and to ensure optimal ventilation of the food from below. 

 

The 16mm high GN shelf inser, available in conjunction with our closed containers, in 

GN sizes 2/1, 1/1, 1/2, and 1/3. 

 

For versatile applications - efficient cooling in the gastropolar® system refrigerator, 

cooking, temperature-resistant transport in the thermoport® and other mobile devices. 

 

GN shelf insert 1/3 per-
forated
The stainless steel Gastronorm operating system. More Info
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T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
GN shelf insert 1/3 perforated

B E N E F I T S

For use in combination with closed GN containers. 

 

Equipped with two centrally offset finger holes for easy 

handling. 

 

Food does not sit in its own liquids. 

 

Ideal ventilation for the food placed on top from below. 

 

 

 

Stable, robust, and dishwasher-proof.

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

Material stainless steel 1.4301

Dimensions 274 x 125 x 18 mm

Weight 0,226 kg

Ambient temperature -40°C to +280°C

GN-Norm GN 1/3

GN depth 18 mm

Order number 84 13 01 05

84
 1

3 
01

 0
5 

/ 
08

 1
0 

20
25

. S
ub

je
ct

 t
o

 t
ec

hn
ic

al
 c

ha
ng

es
,  

o
m

is
si

o
ns

 a
nd

 e
rr

o
rs

. I
te

m
s 

m
ay

 d
iff

er
 f

ro
m

 il
lu

st
ra

ti
o

ns
.


